JK2016 String Course Results

First Name
Signe
Charlie
Grace
Harriet
Kaisa
Kasper
Nikki
Tom
Milly
Richard
James
Jessica
Charlotte
Jack
Harry
Monty
Seren
Alistair
Beth
Megan
Rachel
Louis
Charlie
George
Harry
Molly
Aislinn
Niamh
Craig
Ryan
Eimear
Liam
Ben
Charlotte
Emma
Hannah
Eilidh
Jamie
Henry
Reuben
Charlotte
Jonty
Laurie
Tom
Alex
Hebe
Tara
Leo
Sebastian
Finlay
Fraser
Matthew & Fraser
Rachel
Milla
Sebby
Edie
Joss
Lola + Amelie
Maisie
Scarlett
Alfie
Freya
Patrick
Tilly
Oliver
Alice
Grace
Isabel
Maria
Lucia
Bobby

Surname
Albinsson
Alcock
Allinson
Allinson
Armtsen
Armtsen
Arthurs
Arthurs
Askham
Askham
Atkins
Atkinson
Beavers
Beavers
Bratcher-Howard
Bratcher-Howard
Brett
Broadest
Broadest
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Buck
Buck
Buck
Buckley
Callery
Callery
Carter
Carter
Casey
Casey
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Chapman
Conner
Conner
Cooper
Cooper
Cope
Cope
Cope
Cope
Darwin
Darwin
Davies
Degnen-Potter
Degnen-Potter
Dennison
Dixon
Dixon
Duckworth
Edward-Smith
Elder
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Evans
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Flippance
Fox
French
French
Gaines
Gaines
Garvin
Godley
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WAOC
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SMOC
SMOC
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Loc

Aire

Aire

WIM

WIM

DVO

Aire

Aire

ESOC

ESOC

SYO

SYO
WATO
WATO

SUFFOC
SUFFOC
WATO
WATO
SO
SYO
SO

SYO

FVO

FVO

IND
IND
IND

WAOC
WAOC
IND
NATO
NATO
TVGS
Devon
Devon
DVO
NATO
SYO
IND
Warrior
IND
Warrior
Warrior
TVOC
TVOC
TVOC
oD
Devon
WIM
WIM
BL
BL
SLOW
Devon

Day1
00:05:28
00:19:44
00:05:37
00:05:06

00:07:40
00:03:56
00:03:45

00:22:38

00:04:36
00:04:07
00:03:26
00:04:27
00:10:03
00:04:02
00:09:38
00:05:23

00:06:47
00:04:06
00:06:45

00:03:52
00:04:19
00:03:38
00:03:52
00:15:08
00:04:42
00:07:11
00:03:39
00:07:03
00:06:05

00:12:18
00:12:08
00:04:51

00:05:43
00:04:58
00:04:37

00:04:21
00:12:20
00:03:10
00:03:11

00:12:31

00:09:16

00:04:40
00:02:51
00:05:38

00:04:04
00:04:02
00:08:08

Day 2
00:16:34

00:04:14
00:05:43

00:23:54
00:11:34

00:04:57
00:06:18
00:25:07
00:06:41
00:14:04
00:07:55
00:07:51

00:17:58
00:07:51
00:05:45
00:04:33
00:04:23
00:14:43
00:08:21
00:07:30
00:03:51
00:11:10
00:10:15
00:09:41
00:05:24

00:07:24
00:06:03
00:07:13
00:04:07
00:15:07
00:03:11
00:03:01

00:08:30

00:18:10

00:03:36
00:09:09
00:03:32
00:05:20
00:19:50
00:09:46
00:04:41
00:07:18

00:08:10
00:05:56

00:03:17

Day 3
00:09:42

00:07:17
00:09:01

00:09:40
00:05:52
00:17:10
00:13:32
00:11:14
00:06:11

00:31:10
00:11:46

00:10:37

00:15:51
00:12:23
00:07:31

00:15:25
00:07
00:10:34
00:05:23
00:15:14
00:15
00:11:02

00:06:28
00:05:49
00:05:28
00:09:02
00:08:40
00:15:34
00:04:58
00:09:31
00:12:57
00:20:57
00:04:31
00:04:24
00:06:23

00:23:48
00:10:57

00:10:20

00:09:59

Day 4
00:07:26
00:09:57
00:05:57
00:05:11

00:19:50

00:04:52
00:11:21
00:06:49

00:10:46

00:03:27
00:04:03

00:05:59

00:07:26

00:04:03
00:05:28

00:08:32
00:03:40

Total
00:39:10
00:29:41
00:11:34
00:10:17
00:11:31
00:22:24
00:03:56
00:03:45
00:09:40
00:05:52
01:23:32
00:25:06
00:15:50
00:10:18
00:08:23
00:10:45
01:06:20
00:27:21
00:35:03
00:30:44
00:07:51
00:10:46
00:06:47
00:04:06
00:06:45
00:33:49
00:24:06
00:17:35
00:11:38
00:12:18
00:45:16
00:20:03
00:31:14
00:12:53
00:40:53
00:31:20
00:20:43
00:05:24
00:12:18
00:12:08
00:11:19
00:05:49
00:05:28
00:05:43
00:25:27
00:24:48
00:07:13
00:08:28
00:43:01
00:06:21
00:11:10
00:09:31
00:21:27
00:12:31
00:39:07
00:09:16
00:08:07
00:09:09
00:07:56
00:11:43
00:43:38
00:20:43
00:04:41
00:11:58
00:02:51
00:32:40
00:09:36
00:14:03
00:04:02
00:08:08
00:03:17

Comment

Fastest time on Day 2



Oliver Godley 13 Devon 00:03:07 00:03:07

Alistair Gomersall 9 00:04:05 00:04:05
Holly Gomersall 6 00:06:12 00:06:12
Joel Gooch 11 MAROC 00:03:36 00:03:36
Matthew Gooch 13 MAROC 00:02:48 00:02:48
Dan Greaves 14 TVGS 00:03:16 00:03:16
Jenny & Tim Green 22 (& a bit!) SPOC 00:03:37 00:05:35 00:04:37 00:13:49
Isabelle Groom 9 SYo 00:03:10 00:03:10
Maxwell Groom 5 SYO 00:04:57 00:04:57
Anna Harris 12 Dee 00:03:25 00:03:25
Duncan Harris 49 Dee 00:02:48 00:02:48
Kujsa Harstad 8 WAOC 00:05:30 00:05:30
Katie Hensman 8 FVO 00:04:21 00:04:21
Lucy Hensman 10 FVO 00:07:01 00:04:36 00:11:37
James Heppenstall 2 LOC 00:08:48 00:22:31 00:30:45 01:02:04
Hannah High 10 SO 00:05:44 00:05:44
Heather High 10 SO 00:06:38 00:07:13 00:03:40 00:17:31
Roki Holmes 6 WCOC 00:16:57 00:08:05 00:25:02
Sam Hunt 9 BL 00:03:15 00:03:15
Hannah Inman 3 FVO 00:14:51 00:15:32 00:12:40 00:43:03
Matthew Inman 6 FVO 00:05:37 00:06:45 00:04:38 00:17:00
Harry  Jamieson 16 Devon  00:0246 00:02:46 FastesttimeonDayl
Alex Johnson 3 SYO 00:12:51 00:13:15 00:25:51 00:10:10 01:02:07
Elsbeth Jolly 10 HALO 00:03:40 00:03:40
Flora Jolly 9 HALO 00:03:47 00:03:47
Marsaili Jolly 13 HALO 00:04:10 00:04:10
Evan Jones 5 IND 00:10:18 00:12:58 00:23:16
Katie Jones 8 IND 00:05:04 00:08:02 00:13:06
Imogen Kane 7 00:08:33 00:21:33 00:22:19 00:52:25
Jan Kehrle 7 Swiss 00:13:15 00:05:59 00:19:14
Sven Kehrle 10 Swiss 00:03:58 00:04:14 00:08:12 Fastest time on Day 3
Aoife Kendall 3 Ebor 00:16:11 00:17:24 00:12:59 00:46:34
Shay Kendall 1 Ebor 00:26:38 00:14:12 00:40:50
Mary-Kate Kidd 2 SELOC 00:33:56 00:33:56
Angus Laird 9 INVOC 00:04:02 00:04:02
Rona Laird 7 INVOC 00:05:26 00:09:02 00:05:31 00:19:59
Jamie Lawlor 12 ESOC 00:05:53 00:03:08 00:09:01
Rowan Lawlor 8 ESOC 00:06:17 00:06:17
Senan Lawlor 3 ESOC 00:18:57 00:18:57
Emily Leathwood 6 BOC 00:09:19 00:06:57 00:16:16
Sophie Leathwood 6 BOC 00:06:15 00:06:15
Annie Lewis 1 WRE 00:06:45 00:09:32 00:16:17
Javier Littler-Medina 1 SYO 00:20:50 00:21:46 00:20:24 01:03:00
Euan Logue 9 EPOC 00:04:45 00:04:45
Maebh Logue 11 EPOC 00:05:05 00:03:16 00:08:21
Rhiannon Logue 7 EPOC 00:05:36 00:05:52 00:11:28
Emilia Lundstedt 10 SjovallaFK  00:03:14 00:04:53 00:10:26 00:18:33
Linnea Lundstedt 6 SjovallaFKk  00:05:29 00:03:52 00:11:26 00:20:47
Olivia Lundstedt 12 SjovallaFKk  00:03:17 00:05:34 00:08:51
Theo Marsden 2 HH 00:09:19 00:15:57 00:38:59 00:14:32 01:18:47
Caoimhe May 12 3ROC 00:03:31 00:11:31 00:02:49 00:17:51
Qisin May 9 3ROC 00:03:34 00:03:42 00:04:41 00:03:59 00:15:56 Fastest overall time for all 4 days
John McNaughton 12 Devon 00:03:53 00:04:12 00:08:05
lona McPherson 1 Clyde 00:20:51 00:44:23 00:36:08 00:21:56 02:03:18
Ruaraidh McPherson 3 Clyde 00:19:20 00:08:36 00:14:39 00:21:36 01:04:11
Cerys Mitchell 6 HH 00:04:47 00:06:39 00:09:23 00:04:55 00:25:44
Niamh Mitchell 3 HH 00:07:40 00:14:01 00:15:31 00:10:41 00:47:53
Caroline Morris 3 BOK 00:09:11 00:09:11
Bronte Nixon 2 Aire 00:13:46 00:17:55 00:31:41
Conor O'Boyle 3 CNOC 00:12:02 00:20:17 00:27:25 00:59:44
Aoife O'Brien 13 KerryO 00:05:12 00:05:12
Daire O'Brien 10 KerryO 00:03:34 00:05:02 00:05:01 00:13:37
James O'Donnell 5 SLOW 00:07:28 00:07:28
Clodagh O'Sullivan 8 BOC 00:05:53 00:07:32 00:08:07 00:21:32
Guy Owen 10 BOC 00:02:46 00:02:46 Fastest time on Day 4
Finley Palmer 1 NOC 00:29:29 00:29:29
Nathan Peel 5 SYO 00:05:47 00:05:47
Oscar Peel 7 SYO 00:04:22 00:04:22
Alice Peters 7 SYO 00:06:46 00:06:46
Penny Pinker-Hull 3 Aire 00:10:45 00:26:38 00:37:23
Evelyn Pollitt 6 WCH 00:17:17 00:17:17
Grace Pollitt 8 WCH 00:13:35 00:13:35
William Pollitt 4 WCH 00:18:47 00:18:47
Alice Powell 2 DVO 00:22:32  00:22:09 00:44:41
George Powell 4 DVO 00:09:14 00:10:07 00:19:21



Stanley
William
Isabel
Beth
Kester
George
Grace
Jamie
Harriet
Emma
Isaac
Benedict
Oscar
George
Isla
Lauren
Rae
Charlotte
Ciara
Matthew
Aurora
David
Charlotte
Rory
Bryony
Edith
Lizzie
Henry
Max

Eli

Sola
Hannah
Samuel
Adam
Darcy
Amelia
Ben
Ellie
Maisie
Ben
Isabelle
Hugo
Henk
Ruebon
Daniel
Freddie
Finlay
Cian
Anna
Daniel
Isabell
Maisy
Tommy
Eleanor
Freya & Kieran
Heather

Preston
Preston
Raftery
Ravilious
Ravilious
Ricketts
Robinson
Roller
Rooke
Rosewell
Rosewell
Sanderson
Sanderson
Selby
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Slade
Smyth
Smyth
Speake
Spencer
Squire
Squire
Stagg
Stagg
Stansfield
Stopford
Sturaube-Roth
Suthers
Takeda-Holmes
Taylor
Taylor
Thetford
Tinker
Todd
Todhunter
Todhunter
Todhunter
Tomas
Tonge
Twigger
Van Rossum
Vasey
Walker
Walker
Walsh
Wickham
Wilson
Wilson
Winskill
Winskill
Write
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total participants each day

total participants for the weekend

total number of individuals

total number doing all 4 days

SYo
SYo
HH
Ebor
Ebor
Aire
NOC
Jarfalla
SROC

NATO
NATO
DVO
CLOK
CLOK
CLOK
SN
MwOC
NWOC
Ebor
MOR
NOC
NOC
BOC
BOC
FVO
HOC
oD
IND
wcocC
SYO
SYO
SELOC
EPOC
LOK
SROC
SROC
SROC
LoC
BOK
Devon
Aire
Devon
TVOC
TVOC
Devon
AJAX
SELOC
SELOC
wcoc
wcocC
Devon
GO
Devon
SO

00:11:04
00:07:07
00:09:00
00:15:58
00:06:35
00:13:45
00:04:27
00:05:39

00:06:37
00:08:44
00:20:54
00:02:57
00:05:32
00:04:05

00:04:05

00:17:34
00:10:52

00:05:14
00:03:10
00:05:15
00:02:53
00:04:25
00:06:00
00:09:10
00:04:48

00:06:24
00:05:16
00:03:12
00:04:18

00:04:06

122

00:16:25
00:07

00:06:26
00:20:26

00:18:32

00:06:40
00:09:36

00:05:13

00:07:13
00:17:37
00:16:45
00:13:28
00:13:25

00:05:13

00:05:48

00:07:51

00:05:21

00:16:37

00:17:49
00:13:28
00:08:22
00:17:21

00:04:15
00:05:44

00:04:13
00:05:15

109

00:08:19
00:06:47
00:23:23

00:31:29

00:09:15
00:10:29

00:05:04

00:14:33
00:15:35

00:28:08
00:05:38

00:16:47
00:08:39
00:06:45
00:14:12
00:06:41
00:09:05

00:07:22
00:10:27
00:10:55

00:05:31

95

00:19:01

00:04:22

00:03:01
00:03:55

00:04:47

00:05:56

00:04:02

00:03:36
00:03:10

00:08:02
00:04:53
00:11:30

00:04:59

00:04:15

57

00:24:44
00:13:47
00:23:23
00:06:26
00:20:26
00:50:30
00:29:36
00:23:02
00:29:05
00:15:58
00:06:35
00:18:58
00:04:27
00:05:39
00:12:17
00:17:37
00:16:45
00:04:22
00:34:38
00:37:44
00:20:54
00:02:57
00:10:45
00:09:53
00:03:01
00:03:55
00:07:51
00:28:08
00:19:51
00:05:56
00:16:37
00:04:02
00:03:36
00:03:10
00:17:34
00:45:28
00:30:09
00:20:00
00:43:03
00:06:41
00:19:18
00:03:10
00:05:15
00:02:53
00:04:25
00:06:00
00:13:25
00:22:09
00:10:27
00:10:55
00:10:37
00:10:31
00:03:12
00:04:18
00:05:31
00:04:06

383
205
18



